
FW 2025
COLLECTION



     THE
UNEXPECTED
IN EVERY STEP

A UNIQUE STYLE FOR
EVERY PERSONALITY.

Modern and unique, with original 
designs that assert their playfulness with 
the perfect mix of colors and materials.

For the independent woman free 
to express her mind, body and soul.

Front Cover AGUILERA 
Shown Here FIREBALL | GOGETTER-ZEB 

Expect

32



4 5

AZURA AZURA

AFTERALL 
949509 | 139.95 | 35-43 | Open Stock

B-BLACK

LEO-LEOPARD

Azura | AZURA AZURA

BE THE                OF 
AT T E N T I O N
Leave a trail of 
confidence with 
shoes & boots that
speak volumes.

5

POISE 
942509 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Ultra Suede

BM-BLACK MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

B-BLACK

 Center 

AGUILERA 
952509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

FIREBALL 
959509 | 159.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock
Suede/Hair-on-Hide

BM-BLACK MULTI

BS-BLACK SUEDE



6 7

AZURA AZURAAZURA AZURA

7

B-BLACK

SGLD-
SOFT GOLD

SL-SILVER

MVE-MAUVE

KAILYN 
949509 | 139.95 | 35-42
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

BM-BLACK MULTI

LBGEM-LIGHT BEIGE 
MULTI

N-NAVY

DELICATE 
949509 | 139.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

Glamour
IN EVERY STEP

HB-MIXEDMET
937509 | 99.95
Open Stock

GLDM-GOLD MULTI

ALUMINATE 
952509 | 149.95 | 35-42
Open Stock | Leather

GLD-GOLD

SL-SILVER

HB-BAGAGOLD 
932509 | 89.95 
Open Stock

GLDM-GOLD MULTI

6



8 9

AZURA AZURA

PLEASEGONOW 
945009 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

B-BLACK

﻿

Modern | Azura

9

BS-BLACK SUEDE

KEALA-BOW
949509 | 139.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Suede

PLEASESTAY 
947509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

AZURA AZURA

B-BLACK

WAITASEC 
942509 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

B-BLACK

GALORE 
952509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

B-BLACK

ELVIRAEST
947509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

BM-BLACK MULTI

BB-BLACK ON BLACK

HB-CROWN 
935009 | 89.95 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

HB-FORTUNE 
929509 | 79.95 
Open Stock

B-BLACK



11

AZURA AZURA

10

AZURA AZURAAZURA AZURA

HB-CLASSICA 
932509 | 89.95 
Open Stock

BM-BLACK MULTI

10

REBELIA
959509 | 159.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

B-BLACK

HB-DIAMANTE 
959509 | 149.95 | Open Stock

CHAM-CHAMPAGNE

B-BLACK

OHLALA
962509 | 169.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

B-BLACK

PARDIHARDI 
952509 | 149.95 | 35-43 | Open Stock

B-BLACK

HEEL        SHAPE

HB-ELEGANTE 
929509 | 79.95 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

Heel detail.



12 13

AZURA AZURAAZURA AZURA

STARSHOW 
957509 | 159.95 | 36-43 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

HEAVENA 
957509 | 159.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

B-BLACK

13

HB-ROCKSTAR
929509 | 79.95 
Open Stock

BM-BLACK MULTI

ZAYRINA 
959509 | 159.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

Shine at Work, 
SPARKLE AT PLAY



15

AZURA AZURA

14

AZURA AZURA

WANDERER
959509 | 159.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

DBR-DARK BROWN

B-BLACK

FABULOSA 
955009 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BGE-BEIGE

PW-PEWTER

B-BLACK

AZURA AZURA

MAGNETIC 
955009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

TN-TAN

ZONTALHI 
942509 | 119.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

ZONTAL 
935009 | 99.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

BGE-BEIGE

B-BLACK

14



17

AZURA AZURA

16

AZURA AZURAAZURA AZURA

STARDUSK 
952509 | 149.95 | 35-43
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

B-BLACK

MACHINO 
967509 | 179.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

B-BLACK

VESUVIUS 
969509 | 189.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

B-BLACK

Heel shape and 
chain detail.

AZURA AZURA

16

STARS ALIGNED 
WITH Bling

Heel and chain detail.



18 19

AZURA AZURA

MOZZA 
939509 | 109.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

PLM-PLUM
ULTRA SUEDE

N-NAVY BR-BROWN

NOTICEME 
949509 | 139.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Combo

GRY-GREY

B-BLACK

BX-BORDEAUX

AZURA AZURA

EXPRESS Yourself
SHELBI
959509 | 159.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock
Genuine Suede Combo

BP-BLACK PATENT

CHOCP-CHOCOLATE PATENT

NP-NAVY PATENT

BGYP-BURGUNDY 
PATENT



20 21

AZURA AZURAAZURA AZURA

21

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

ANGELINITE 
945009 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 
Leather Combo

B-BLACK

IMPRESSION 
947509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

TNM-TAN MULTI

B-BLACK

ANGELICISH 
945009 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock  | Leather

STN-STONE

B-BLACK

BABYSTEPS
945009 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock
Patent Leather Combo

COPMT-COPPER METALLIC GRMT-GREEN METALLIC

GRYMT-GREY METALLICNMT-NAVY METALLIC

TIMELESS ELEGANCE, 
MODERN Edge



22 23

AZURA AZURAAZURA AZURA

LONGORIA 
955009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Patent Leather

BP-BLACK PATENT

BALDWIN 
947509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BP-BLACK PATENT

﻿

BGYP-
BURGUNDY PATENT

BP-
BLACK PATENT

BMP- 
BLACK MULTI 

PATENT

DNP- 
DARK NAVY PATENT

LUZISH 
949509 | 139.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Patent Leather

GOGETTER-ZEB 
957509 | 159.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Patent /Faux Hair-on-Hide

GOGETTER
955009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Patent Combo

BPM-BLACK PATENT MULTI BP-BLACK PATENT

MODERN & Edgy



2524

AZURA AZURA

24

STICH 
942509 | 129.95 | 36-42
Open Stock | Ultra Suede

TP-TAUPE

SUPERTRAMP 
942509 | 129.95 | 35-41 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

BMC-BLACK MULTI CROCO

POSH 
940009 | 99.95 | 36-42
Open Stock | Leather Combo

QUAPPA 
949509 | 139.95 | 35-42 | Open Stock | Ultra Suede

LIVEWIRE 
967509 | 179.95 | 35-42 | Open Stock  
Patent Leather Combo

B-BLACK

B-BLACK

HARLYDEE 
949509 | 139.95 | 36-42 | Open Stock 
Leather Suede Combo

B-BLACK

AZURA AZURA

B-BLACK

CHOC-CHOCOALTE

25



2726

AZURA AZURAGENERAL INFO INDEX

EURO	 26	    27	   28	   29	        30	          31	      32	    33	 34	 35	

US	 9½	 10-10½	 11	 11½ 	    12-12½	    13-13½	 1	 1½-2	 2½-3	 3½-4	

KIDS SIZE CONVERSION CHART 

EURO	 38	 39	 40	 41	 42	 43	 44	 45	 46	 47	 48

US	 5-5½	 6-6½	 7-7½	 8-8½	 9	 9½-10	 10½-11	 11½	 12-12½	 13	 13-13½

MEN’S SIZE CONVERSION CHART 

US	 5	 5½-6	 6½-7	 7½-8	 8½	 9	 9½-10	 10½-11	 11½-12	 12½-13

EU	 35	 36	 37	 38	 39	 40	 41	 42	 43	 44

WOMEN’S SIZE CONVERSION CHART 

E-SERVICE
Save Time and Money with

• Place & View Orders • View Invoices 
• Trace Shipments • Real Time Stock Inquiries 
• View Promotions • View Account History

Place your orders online through e-service at 
WWW.SPRINGFOOTWEAR.COM and we will waive the 
$5.00 service charge for orders less than six pairs. 

If you have not registered for E-Service, call your 
Spring Footwear Customer Service Representative at 
800-962-0030.

Mon–Fri: 9am–6pm EST Phone: 800-962-0030 Fax: 800-380-4516 
mail@springfootwear.com | www.springfootwear.com

Log into "My Account" WWW.SPRINGFOOTWEAR.
COM and go to the Resource Page. There you will find 
a wide variety of marketing materials for your use. Gain 
easy access to: 

HIGH RESOLUTION PRODUCT IMAGES | LIFESTYLE GRAPHICS

PRODUCT VIDEOS | BRAND LOGOS | DAILY INVENTORY FILE

| P.O.S. PROGRAMS AND MUCH MORE.

Spring Footwear has partnered with RepSpark to 

provide our retailers an updated and more intuitive 

B2B experience. We are very excited to be utilizing this 

platform and to begin customer integration. RepSpark 

will be the platform used to view:

CATALOGS & PRODUCTS | PLACE ORDERS |

ACCESS MARKETING ASSETS, AND MORE.

SKID RESISTANT

KEY ITEM/BEST SELLERS

REMOVABLE INSOLE WATERPROOF

ZIPPER

OIL RESISTANT

STRETCH

WATER RESISTANT

NEW STYLE/COLLECTION

NEW COLORS

VEGAN FRIENDLY

HOOK & LOOP RELIFE SHOCK 
ABSORBING TECHNOLOGY

MEMORY FOAM

DEALER RESOURCE CENTER

REPSPARK

KEY SYMBOLS

CUSTOMER SERVICE & SUPPORT

STRECH LACE

TURN & STICH

FLEXIBLE SOLE
AR

CH   SUPPORT ARCH SUPPORT

MARKETPLACE 
RESTRICTED

MPR

AFTERALL..........4

AGUILERA...........5

ALUMINATE.........7

ANGELICISH......21

ANGELINITE.......21

BABYSTEPS.....20

BALDWIN..........23

DELICATE...........6

ELVIRAEST.........8

FABULOSA.......14

FIREBALL............5

GALORE.............8

GOGETTER........22

GOGETTER-ZEB.22

HARLYDEE...........25

HB-BAGAGOLD......7

HB-CLASSICA.......11

HB-CROWN............9

HB-DIAMANTE......11

HB-ELEGANTE......10

HB-FORTUNE.........9

HB-MIXEDMET........7

HB-ROCKSTAR.....12

HEAVENA..............12

IMPRESSION........21

KAILYN..................7

KEALA-BOW...........9

LIVEWIRE.............25

LONGORIA............23

LUZISH..................23

MACHINO............17

MAGNETIC............14

MOZZA..................19

NOTICEME...........18

OHLALA...............10

PARDIHARDI.........11

PLEASEGONOW......8

PLEASESTAY............8

POISE.......................5

POSH......................24

QUAPPA...........25

REBELIA...........10

SHELBI..............19

STARDUSK.........17

STARSHOW........13

STICH.................24

SUPERTRAMP....24

VESUVIUS.........17

WAITASEC.........9

WANDERER.......14

ZAYRINA...........13

ZONTAL..............15

ZONTALHI...........15

Style: PARDIHARDI

STEP INTO
THE Spotlight

26 27



1001 West McNab Road • Pompano Beach, FL 33069
T: 954.785.9100 | Toll Free: 800.962.0030 

F: 954.785.4100 | Toll Free Fax: 800.380.4516
email: info@springfootwear.com | springfootwear.com

instagram.com/SpringFootwear   |   facebook.com/SpringFootwear  |   youtube.com/SpringFootwear  |  FOLLOW US

Style: LUZISH

STYLISH & 

Sophisticated


